19"-Kabelfuhrung 1 HE mit 3 Klettbandern, grau, C

ArtikeInummer
Hersteller

Hersteller-Art.-Nr.

26.51.6015 R\
21-3161-00 nct

* 19"-Kabelfuhrung mit 3 Klettbandern

Hersteller
Produktgruppe
Produkttyp
Farbe
Lieferumfang

Zur Montage bendtigte
19"-Ebenen

Holmontage
Bendtigte Einbauhdhe
Kabelfuhrung

Anzahl Kabel6sen
Verpackungshohe
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe

Paketgewicht

Technische Daten
apraNET
19"-/10"-Kabelmanagement
Panel
RAL 7035 Lichtgrau
19"“-Panel, 3 Klettbander
1

nein
1 HE
19II

30 mm

480 mm
110 mm
0.812 kg



